

Engrossed minutes of the Canal Commissioners A0872

New York State Archives 222 Madison Avenue Albany, NY 12230 archref@nysed.gov URL: http://www.archives.nysed.gov/

Table of Contents

Overview of the Records	3
Arrangement	3
Scope and Contents	3
Use of Records	4
Access Terms	4

Overview of the Records

Repository:	New York State Archives
Summary:	This volume consists mainly of resolutions of the canal commissioners, who were established by Chapter 188 of the Laws of 1811. The resolutions give date, people present; resolution; and vote.
Creator:	New York (State). Comptroller's Office
Title:	Engrossed minutes of the Canal Commissioners
Quantity:	.5 cubic feet
Quantity:	1 volume
Inclusive Date:	1849-1857
Series:	A0872

^ Return to Table of Contents

Arrangement

Chronological.

^ Return to Table of Contents

Scope and Content Note

This volume consists mainly of resolutions of the canal commissioners, who were established by Chapter 188 of the Laws of 1811. The resolutions give date, people present; resolution; and vote.

^ Return to Table of Contents

Use of Records

Access Restrictions

There are no restrictions regarding access to or use of the material.

Access Terms

- Accounting
- Administering canals
- Resolutions (administrative records)
- New York (State)
- Canals
- Minutes (administrative records)
- New York (State). Canal Commissioners
- New York (State). Department of Audit and Control